JUMPPACK10000_07162021_NML
Instantly Jump Start Your Class 8 Commercial Vehicles!
Delivering maximum START-ABILITY with more
battery capacity and initial starting power!
Built to last, the 10,000A, 1332005S joules, 12V
Start•All® Jump•Pack® starts the toughest Class 8
engines on demand. The Start•All® Jump•Pack® is
equipped with proprietary technology, which provides
an instantaneous energy transfer to the battery the
moment the cables are properly connected, which
maximizes jump-starter performance.
Lightweight!
Only 11 lbs.!
!
Safety Technology
Look for the logo that delivers built-in safety!
The innovations in safety technology include: reverse polarity, low voltage
protection, short circuit, overheat protection, over discharge protection,
over voltage protection, and open-clamp protection.
FEATURING:
Start∙All® 10000A Unit Dimensions with Fittings (In.): 10.93L x 4.33W x 10.78H
Dry Weight (Lbs): 11 lbs. With case: 17 lbs.
Engine
Part Numbers
Joules5S
Battery Type
Instantly Jump Starts Engines up to
16 Liter Diesel
JP-12-10000
High Output Premium Lithium-Ion
236.8 Watt-Hours (263,800 mWh)
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity
133200
Amps 10,000 Amps
Volts
Storage Temperature
Lifetime Performance
Built-In Protect•All®
Safety Protection:
Warranty
12
Up to 5000 Starts
40° F to 75° F; 4° C to 24° C
Reverse Polarity, Low Voltage
Protection, Short Circuit, Overheat
Protection, Over Discharge Protection,
Over Voltage Protection, Open-Clamp
Protection
Limited One Year
FEATURES
•   Instantly Starts Class 8/Class CE Gasoline and
     Diesel Engines for Trucks, Semis, Buses,
    Construction and Agriculture Equipment
•   Easily Charge Phones, Digital Cameras, Tablets,
Laptops, and Portable Gaming Devices with
Multiple Power Ports
•   Power Ports Include:
        (2) DC Auxiliary Power Ports
        (2) 2.1A USB Ports
        (1) 12V Output Port
•   Large Metal Clamp with 1/0 Gauge Jumper
     Cables
•   Solid-State Technology Control Provides Longer
     Durability and Eliminates Wear Points
•   500 Lumen LED Flashlight With SOS and Strobe
     Emergency Functions
800.526.8817  |  goodallmfg.com
 10896 West 300 North  |  Michigan City, Indiana 46360 USA JUMPPACK10000_07162021_NML
Vanair reserves the right to make changes in engineering, design, and specifications; add improvements; or discontinue manufacturing at any time without notice or obligation. Goodall, the Goodall logo and
WE START ENGINES are registered trademarks or trademarks of Vanair Manufacturing, Inc., Michigan City, IN, USA.  © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Includes jump starter with jumper cables plus 18V
120-240 VAC wall charger, safety strap, 3-in-1 mobile
adapter, and carrying case.
12V (16V Max) DC Port 12V (16V Max) DC PortMain On/O� Switch
Error Indicator
12V Output 18V 100-240VAC AC charging Port(2) USB Ports